Work Order #
2019-01
2019-02
2019-03
2019-04
2019-05
2019-06
2019-07
2019-08
2019-09
2019-10
2019-11
2019-12
2019-13
2019-14
2019-15
2019-16
2019-17
2019-18
2019-19
2019-20
2019-21
2019-22
2019-23
2019-24
2019-25
2019-26
2019-27
2019-28
2019-29
2019-30
2019-31
2019-32
2019-33

Location

Holman Road

Concord By Way/Concord Road
Johnny Fears Road
Dulin Ct

Palalto Road

Wicker Road

Davis Road

Herds Creek Road
Jackson Lake Road
Aldridge Road

Marben Farms Road
97&111 Herring Gull
Wendy Hill Road

26 Mack Tillman Drive(Senior Center)
Murder Creek

Johnny Fears Road
Pauline St & Miss Sarah
Holman Road

Bobolink Ct

Parrot Ct

Flamingo Dr

Holloway Hollow Road
Marben Farm&Concord Road
Raven Road

Cook Road

Holman Road

Doe Lane

Wild Road

Marben Farm Road
Bluejay Ct

Herds Creek Road
Lloyd Cemetary Road
Kline Road

Work Requsted

Request road scraped

Request road scraped

Request work on pot holes

Request work on pot holes/washout
Request work on road horrible shape
Request gravel

Request work on pot holes

Request road scraped

Request road sign Bus Stop Sign/Child At Play
Request work on road horrible shape
Request gravel

Request gravel

Request work on big pot hole
Request tire service on 2009 Passenger Van
Request gravel

Request work on pot holes

Request work on drainage issue
Request culvert

Request work on pot holes

Request Stop sign

Request Speed Limit sign put back up
Request road scraped and gravel
Request work on pot holes,scraped,gravel or asphalt
Request work on pot holes

Request drainage ditch cleaned
Request ditches/pipes cleaned
Request culvert installed

Request work on pot holes

Request road scraped

Request work on pot holes

Request road scraped

Request road scraped

Request culvert cleaned out



2019-34
2019-35
2019-36
2019-37
2019-38
2019-39
2019-40
2019-41
2019-42
2019-43
2019-44
2019-45
2019-46
2019-47
2019-48
2019-49
2019-50
2019-51
2019-52
2019-53
2019-54
2019-55
2019-56
2019-57
2019-58
2019-59
2019-60
2019-61
2019-62
2019-63
2019-64
2019-65
2019-66
2019-67

Wild Road

Bunting Ct

50 Meadowlark

86 Stag Run Road
Jordan Road

Oconee Forest Road
Shephard Road
Wehunt Road

Bragg Road

Marben Farm Road
Smithmill Road

Allen Road

Redtail Ct

Wild Road

Holloway Hollow Road
Williams Road

New Bethel Grove
Alridge Road

Armour Road
Alexander Road

Post Road (Tennis Court)
Herds Creek Road

26 Mack Tillman Drive(Senior Center)
Meadowlark Drive
Bobby Mattison Road
Bear Creek Point
Cook Road

Raby Road

Felton McMichael Road
695-885 Hughes Road
Midway Church Road
252 Whispering Pine
Lane Road

Smithmill Road

Request work on pot holes

Request culvert cleaned out

Request work at driveway bad washout
Request culvert cleaned out

Request road scraped

Request road scraped

Request road scraped

Request gravel

Request road scraped

Request work on pot holes

Request road scraped

Request road scraped

Request road sign No TURN AROUND
Request work on pot holes

Request work on pot holes

Request road scraped

Request road scraped

Request road scraped

Request gravel

Request road scraped

Request drainage ditch cleaned
Request work on pot holes

Request work on power steering 2008 Passenger Van
Request road scraped

Request road scraped

Request work on bad wash out
Request road scraped

Request work on road horrible shape
Request work on road horrible shape
Request work on road horrible shape
Request gravel

Request work on driveway drainage problem(no ditches)
Request drainage pipe installed
Request drainage pipe installed



2019-68
2019-69
2019-70
2019-71
2019-72
2019-73
2019-74
2019-75
2019-76
2019-77
2019-78
2019-79

1023 Turner Road Request gravel

Armour/Wehunt Road Request ditches pulled

1207 Wehunt Road Request work on driveway bad pot hole

Alexander Road & Second half of Blackw Request road scraped

Post Road Request work before bridge shoulder edge breaking
Post Road Request work on pot hole at bridge

Herds Creek Road Request dumping moved at bridge(tires)

Smithmill Road Request road scraped and gravel

Cook Road Request gravel

ChickADee Ct Request work on pot holes

Palalto Road Request road scraped

Bullard Road Request road scraped



