Work Order #	Location	Work Requsted
2019-01	Holman Road	Request road scraped
2019-02	Concord By Way/Concord Road	Request road scraped
2019-03	Johnny Fears Road	Request work on pot holes
2019-04	Dulin Ct	Request work on pot holes/washout
2019-05	Palalto Road	Request work on road horrible shape
2019-06	Wicker Road	Request gravel
2019-07	Davis Road	Request work on pot holes
2019-08	Herds Creek Road	Request road scraped
2019-09	Jackson Lake Road	Request road sign Bus Stop Sign/Child At Play
2019-10	Aldridge Road	Request work on road horrible shape
2019-11	Marben Farms Road	Request gravel
2019-12	97&111 Herring Gull	Request gravel
2019-13	Wendy Hill Road	Request work on big pot hole
2019-14	26 Mack Tillman Drive(Senior Center)	Request tire service on 2009 Passenger Van
2019-15	Murder Creek	Request gravel
2019-16	Johnny Fears Road	Request work on pot holes
2019-17	Pauline St & Miss Sarah	Request work on drainage issue
2019-18	Holman Road	Request culvert
2019-19	Bobolink Ct	Request work on pot holes
2019-20	Parrot Ct	Request Stop sign
2019-21	Flamingo Dr	Request Speed Limit sign put back up
2019-22	Holloway Hollow Road	Request road scraped and gravel
2019-23	Marben Farm&Concord Road	Request work on pot holes, scraped, gravel or asphalt
2019-24	Raven Road	Request work on pot holes
2019-25	Cook Road	Request drainage ditch cleaned
2019-26	Holman Road	Request ditches/pipes cleaned
2019-27	Doe Lane	Request culvert installed
2019-28	Wild Road	Request work on pot holes
2019-29	Marben Farm Road	Request road scraped
2019-30	Bluejay Ct	Request work on pot holes
2019-31	Herds Creek Road	Request road scraped
2019-32	Lloyd Cemetary Road	Request road scraped
2019-33	Kline Road	Request culvert cleaned out

2019-34	Wild Road	Request work on pot holes
2019-35	Bunting Ct	Request culvert cleaned out
2019-36	50 Meadowlark	Request work at driveway bad washout
2019-37	86 Stag Run Road	Request culvert cleaned out
2019-38	Jordan Road	Request road scraped
2019-39	Oconee Forest Road	Request road scraped
2019-40	Shephard Road	Request road scraped
2019-41	Wehunt Road	Request gravel
2019-42	Bragg Road	Request road scraped
2019-43	Marben Farm Road	Request work on pot holes
2019-44	Smithmill Road	Request road scraped
2019-45	Allen Road	Request road scraped
2019-46	Redtail Ct	Request road sign No TURN AROUND
2019-47	Wild Road	Request work on pot holes
2019-48	Holloway Hollow Road	Request work on pot holes
2019-49	Williams Road	Request road scraped
2019-50	New Bethel Grove	Request road scraped
2019-51	Alridge Road	Request road scraped
2019-52	Armour Road	Request gravel
2019-53	Alexander Road	Request road scraped
2019-54	Post Road (Tennis Court)	Request drainage ditch cleaned
2019-55	Herds Creek Road	Request work on pot holes
2019-56	26 Mack Tillman Drive(Senior Center)	Request work on power steering 2008 Passenger Van
2019-57	Meadowlark Drive	Request road scraped
2019-58	Bobby Mattison Road	Request road scraped
2019-59	Bear Creek Point	Request work on bad wash out
2019-60	Cook Road	Request road scraped
2019-61	Raby Road	Request work on road horrible shape
2019-62	Felton McMichael Road	Request work on road horrible shape
2019-63	695-885 Hughes Road	Request work on road horrible shape
2019-64	Midway Church Road	Request gravel
2019-65	252 Whispering Pine	Request work on driveway drainage problem(no ditches)
2019-66	Lane Road	Request drainage pipe installed
2019-67	Smithmill Road	Request drainage pipe installed

2019-68	1023 Turner Road	Request gravel
2019-69	Armour/Wehunt Road	Request ditches pulled
2019-70	1207 Wehunt Road	Request work on driveway bad pot hole
2019-71	Alexander Road & Second half of Blacky	v Request road scraped
2019-72	Post Road	Request work before bridge shoulder edge breaking
2019-73	Post Road	Request work on pot hole at bridge
2019-74	Herds Creek Road	Request dumping moved at bridge(tires)
2019-75	Smithmill Road	Request road scraped and gravel
2019-76	Cook Road	Request gravel
2019-77	ChickADee Ct	Request work on pot holes
2019-78	Palalto Road	Request road scraped
2019-79	Bullard Road	Request road scraped